Koala Medical
Reinforced Endotracheal Tube
Koala Reinforced ET Tubes are available in a range of sizes.
They feature :
• Kink-Resistant Reinforced Spiral of Steel.
• Hi-Volume Low-Pressure Cuffs.
• Radio opaque Line.
• Murphy eye.
CODE SIZE
ETT6021C 6.0mm
ETT6521C 6.5mm
ETT7021C 7.0mm
ETT7521C 7.5mm
ETT8021C 8.0mm
Phone:
 02 9979 9374
Fax:
 02 9979 6409
Email:
Distributed By: